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200506140002
90040

06/14/2005
08:46:46

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAURIN,
SHERYL K

200506160002
95590

06/16/2005
10:15:12

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTEE,
CYNTHIA

200506160002
95600

06/16/2005
10:15:13

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYNN, JON

200506160002
95610

06/16/2005
10:15:14

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINCENT IND
SUPPLY INC

200507010003
30350

07/01/2005
01:47:33

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPIRIT &
TRUTH
MINISTRIES

200507010003
31140

07/01/2005
03:03:34

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BATES
PARKER
CONTRACTIN
G LLC

200507120003
48210

07/12/2005
12:03:38

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BISHOP
CRYSTAL G

200507120003
48310

07/12/2005
12:09:51

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING ANGELIA
G

200507120003
48300

07/12/2005
12:09:50

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LIGHT,
ANTHONY D

200507060003
37730

07/06/2005
02:03:46

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLAND,
TERRENCE L

200507150003
55650

07/15/2005
04:02:00

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
ADRIAN

200507180003
57930

07/18/2005
01:10:43

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS TED

200507260003
73300

07/26/2005
10:07:40

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REVILLA
MANUEL R

200510050005
19350

10/05/2005
12:59:19

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN
ANGELA W

200504190001
85210

200510100005
25520

10/10/2005
08:51:24

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINCENT
REBECCA B

200511180006
03170

11/18/2005
01:01:55

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BYERS
CHARLES M

200504060001
61290

200512270006
61660

12/27/2005
08:26:18

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAIR, TISHA

200512270006
61680

12/27/2005
08:28:09

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMAN HILTON
B



200512290006
68110

12/29/2005
09:36:39

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THIBODEAUU
X, DAISY

200601110000
17950

01/11/2006
08:33:05

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON JUDY
C

200601110000
19820

01/11/2006
04:08:23

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOODS
MILDRED

200602140000
74520

02/14/2006
04:03:48

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NETTLES
WILLIE A

200602090000
66570

02/09/2006
10:13:08

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER RICKY
E

200606290003
13190

06/29/2006
08:44:33

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAMPION,
SHERRILL

200606290003
13220

06/29/2006
08:46:48

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POOLE, LEO E
JR

200606290003
13200

06/29/2006
08:45:58

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STURGIS,
JOHN

200607260003
59650

07/26/2006
10:23:54

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POOLE,
TRACY E

200608290004
24190

08/29/2006
09:54:41

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AVERY,
SIDNEY J

200608290004
24180

08/29/2006
09:51:25

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HICKS,
WALTER

200609080004
43540

09/08/2006
08:42:30

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS
DAVID W JR


