Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506140002 90040	06/14/2005 08:46:46	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAURIN, SHERYL K						
200506160002 95590	06/16/2005 10:15:12	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTEE, CYNTHIA						
200506160002 95600	06/16/2005 10:15:13	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LYNN, JON						
200506160002 95610	06/16/2005 10:15:14	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINCENT IND SUPPLY INC						
200507010003 30350	07/01/2005 01:47:33	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPIRIT & TRUTH MINISTRIES						
200507010003 31140	07/01/2005 03:03:34	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BATES PARKER CONTRACTIN G LLC						
200507120003 48210	07/12/2005 12:03:38	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BISHOP CRYSTAL G						
200507120003 48310	07/12/2005 12:09:51	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING ANGELIA G						
200507120003 48300	07/12/2005 12:09:50	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LIGHT, ANTHONY D						
200507060003 37730	07/06/2005 02:03:46	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLAND, TERRENCE L						
200507150003 55650	07/15/2005 04:02:00	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON ADRIAN						
200507180003 57930	07/18/2005 01:10:43	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS TED						
200507260003 73300	07/26/2005 10:07:40	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REVILLA MANUEL R						
200510050005 19350	10/05/2005 12:59:19	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN ANGELA W					200504190001 85210	
200510100005 25520	10/10/2005 08:51:24	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINCENT REBECCA B						
200511180006 03170	11/18/2005 01:01:55	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BYERS CHARLES M					200504060001 61290	
200512270006 61660	12/27/2005 08:26:18	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAIR, TISHA						
200512270006 61680	12/27/2005 08:28:09	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AMAN HILTON B						

200512290006 68110	12/29/2005 09:36:39	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THIBODEAUU X, DAISY			
200601110000 17950	01/11/2006 08:33:05	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON JUDY C			
200601110000 19820	01/11/2006 04:08:23	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODS MILDRED			
200602140000 74520	02/14/2006 04:03:48	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NETTLES WILLIE A			
200602090000 66570	02/09/2006 10:13:08	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER RICKY E			
200606290003 13190	06/29/2006 08:44:33	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAMPION, SHERRILL			
200606290003 13220	06/29/2006 08:46:48	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POOLE, LEO E JR			
200606290003 13200	06/29/2006 08:45:58	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STURGIS, JOHN			
200607260003 59650	07/26/2006 10:23:54	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POOLE, TRACY E			
200608290004 24190	08/29/2006 09:54:41	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AVERY, SIDNEY J			
200608290004 24180	08/29/2006 09:51:25	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HICKS, WALTER			
200609080004 43540	09/08/2006 08:42:30	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS DAVID W JR			